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Linear

y = mx + b

R2 = 0.9980

δx
�

δy
�

Parameter Value Uncertainty

m 3.928e-01 8.808e-03

b -1.132e-01 1.069e-01

4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

−0.1

0.0

0.1

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

http://curve.fit/YJAGVz9Y

